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kevin.webber@tema.toyota.com
spatrick@sempra.com
helsel@avinc.com
Janet.Combs@sce.com
liddell@energyattorney.com
ek@a-klaw.com
rpopple@teslamotors.com
Ims@cpuc.ca.gov
nsuetake@turn.org
SSchedler@foe.org
jay@pluginamerica.org
ssmyers@att.net
cjws@pge.com
Ann.Bordetsky@betterplace.com
Jason.Wolf@betterplace.com
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net
jharris@volkerlaw.com
svolker@volkerlaw.com
jwiedman@keyesandfox.com
richard.lowenthal@coulombtech.com
shears@ceert.org
wwester@smud.org
aconway@dmv.ca.gov
kleacock@dmcgreen.com
krose@dmv.ca.gov
GO'neill@energy.state.ca.us
colleenquin@gmail.com
Douglas.Marx@PacifiCorp.com
Adrene.Briones@ladwp.com
Leila.Barker@ladwp.com
Marcelo.DiPaolo@ladwp.com
Oscar.Alvarez@ladwp.com
Priscila.Castillo@ladwp.com
Scott.Briasco@ladwp.com
leilani.johnson@ladwp.com
npedersen@hanmor.com
tatsuaki.yokoyama@tema.toyota.com
david.patterson@na.mitsubishi-
motors.com

bock@avinc.com
dickinson@avin.com
klynch@cityofpasadena.net
cjuennen@oci.glendale.us
ffletcher@ci.burbank.ca.us
flangit@ci.azusa.ca.us
andrea.moreno@sce.com
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case.admin@sce.com
Case.Admin@sce.com
mpsweeney@earthlink.net
ygross@sempra.com
dniehaus@semprautilities.com
sbadgett@riversideca.gov
jlehman@anaheim.net
diarmuid@teslamotors.com
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
dfugere@foe.org
jheibult@nrdc.org
smui@nrdc.org
BWT4@pge.com
ELL5@pge.com
filings@a-klaw.com
bcragg@gmssr.com
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com
jguzman@nossaman.com
mgo@goodinmacbride.com
mmattes@nossaman.com
bobgex@dwt.com
cem@newsdata.com
sfr2@pge.com

axtw@pge.com
regrelcpuccases@pge.com
[1Thg@pge.com
SAZ1@pge.com
dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net
Karin.Corfee@kema.com
kfox@keyesandfox.com
jhal@calstart.org
philm@scdenergy.com
slsarris@greenfuseenergy.com
bdicapo@caiso.com
e-recipient@caiso.com
cchilder@arb.ca.gov
dmodisette@cmua.org
jluckhardt@downeybrand.com
Julee@ppallc.com
Imh@eslawfirm.com
abb@eslawfirm.com
ttutt@smud.org
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
sas@a-klaw.com
jordan.white@pacificorp.com



kyle.l.davis@pacificorp.com
californiadockets@pacificorp.com
ahl@cpuc.ca.gov
agc@cpuc.ca.gov
eks@cpuc.ca.gov
fxg@cpuc.ca.gov
fcc@cpuc.ca.gov
gtd@cpuc.ca.gov
jw2@cpuc.ca.gov
lau@cpuc.ca.gov
mc4@cpuc.ca.gov
mc3@cpuc.ca.gov
ska@cpuc.ca.gov
pva@cpuc.ca.gov
rmd@cpuc.ca.gov
ekeddie@arb.ca.gov



